DLUGOSC TRASY KM: 13.5

MIEJSCE NUMER KOD UCI
1 67 POL19990517
2 73 POL19990803
3 71 POL19990123
4 74 POL20000331
5 69 POL19990910
6 78 POL19990914
7 77 POL19990219
8 68 POL19990715
9 66 POL19990102
10 75 POL20000925
11 65 POL20000320
12 61 POL19990110
13 63 POL20000221
14 60 POL19990919
15 70 POL20000429
64 POL20000702
76 POL20000709
62 POL19990225
72 POL19990918
ZAWODNICY
WYSTARTOWALO
UKONCZYLO
ZDYSKWALIFIKOWANO

DLUGOSC TRASY KM: 7.6

MIEJSCE NUMER KOD UCI

1 245 POL20010121
2 240 POL20020415
3 241 POL20011010
4 243 POL20020912
5 244 POL20010101
6 242 POL20010411
7 246 POL20010417
ZAWODNICY
WYSTARTOWALO
UKONCZYLO
ZDYSKWALIFIKOWANO

2015-08-09

Junior Miodszy

NAZWISKO I IMIE
NOWAK Stanistaw
ZUR Jarostaw

MIREK Arkadiusz
BIEDRONCZYK Maciej
HUDYKA Albert
MATYJASZCZYK Filip
NOWAKOWSKI Damian
BUJAS Szymon
SOLTYS Maciej
POLATYNSKI Maciej
BRYLKA Tomasz
TARNAWSKI Kamil
KUROPKA Kacper
MICHALIK Dariusz
ARMATYS Grzegorz
PRZEWDZIEK Karol
STEPIEN Maciej
ZUREK Piotr
CIERNIAK Jakub

17
15

NAZWISKO I IMIE
HELIZANOWICZ tukasz
DZIAMBOR Karol
KOWALIK Mieszko
SIARKA Krystian

LUCKI Dominik

LACH Michat

GOLEN Marcin

N

WYNIKI
SREDNIA PREDKOSC: 14.26 km/h

DRUZYNA

LKS ISKRA GEOGOCZOW

KS LUBON SKOMIELNA BIAtA
KCP ELZAT BIENIASZ TEAM
KS LUBON SKOMIELNA BIAtA
KCP ELZAT BIENIASZ TEAM
ETI LKKG LUBLIN

LKK LUKS SEAWNO

LKS ISKRA GEOGOCZOW

UKS PODWILK

SUPERIOR MTB ENERGY TEAM
TEAM CART PACK BRALIN
KKW SUPERIOR WALBRZYCH
TEAM CART PACK BRALIN
KKW SUPERIOR WALBRZYCH
KCP ELZAT BIENIASZ TEAM
TEAM CART PACK BRALIN
KCP ELZAT BIENIASZ TEAM
UKS SOKOL KETY

KCP ELZAT BIENIASZ TEAM

Miodzik
WYNIKI
SREDNIA PREDKOSC: 15.14 km/h

DRUZYNA

KCP ELZAT BIENIASZ TEAM
GK GLIWICE BIKE ATELIER
PSK OLIMPIONIK PRZEMYSL
GKS RABA WYZNA-PODSARNIE
MTB SILESIA RYBNIK

UKS SOKOL KETY

KCP ELZAT BIENIASZ TEAM

Obstuga imprez sportowych: www.e-Zawody.pl - lukasz@e-zawody.pl - 505329118

CZAS
00:56:48
00:57:27
01:01:36
01:02:36
01:05:36
01:06:22
01:07:20
01:09:40
01:10:25
01:11:48
01:12:41
01:12:48
01:16:15
01:17:33
01:18:04
DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

CZAS
00:30:07
00:36:50
00:38:07
00:38:47
00:42:15
00:48:06
-1

STRATA

+39
+4:48
+5:48
+8:48
+9:34
+10:32
+12:52
+13:37
+15:00
+15:53
+16:00
+19:27
+20:45
+21:16

STRATA

+6:43
+8:00
+8:40
+12:08
+17:59



